
NORTHGATE SE GIS Print Template 

This material has been reproduced from Ordnance Survey digital map data with the permission of the controller of Her 
Majesty’s Stationery Office, © Crown Copyright. 

 

16

8

28

Dairy W
alk38.2m

15

12

47.3m

58

19

54

10
9

Burghley Court
1

CambisgatePosts

5

11
3

Posts

10

1 to 6

111

18

18a

20

26

11

45.2m

5
30

9a

11
11

a

13

15

34

LA
NCAST

ER
 G

ARDEN
S

LA
NCAST

ER
 G

ARDEN
S

LA
NCAST

ER
 G

ARDEN
S

LA
NCASTE

R G
ARDEN

S

LA
NCASTE

R G
ARDEN

S

LA
NCASTE

R G
ARDENS

LA
NCASTE

R G
ARDENS

LA
NCASTE

R G
ARDENS

LA
NCASTE

R G
ARDEN

S

19

36

32

9

Page 25

Agenda Item 8



This page is intentionally left blank


	8 30 Lancaster Gardens, Wimbledon. SW19 5DG

